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4 Arriva Derby

Derby, St Peter's Street - Alvaston via Normanton - Osmaston
Effective from: 16/09/2023
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

0635
0644
0653
0700
0707

0655
0704
0713
0720
0727

0715
0724
0733
0740
0747

0735
0744
0753
0800
0807

0755
0804
0813
0820
0827

0820
0829
0838
0845
0852

0840
0849
0858
0905
0912

0900
0909
0918
0925
0932

0920
0929
0938
0945
0952

0940
0949
0958
1005
1012

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

00
09
18
25
32

20
29
38
45
52

40
49
58
05
12

until

1400
1409
1418
1425
1432

Monday to Friday (continued)
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

1420
1429
1438
1445
1452

1440
1449
1458
1505
1512

1500
1509
1518
1525
1532

1520
1530
1540
1547
1554

1540
1550
1600
1607
1614

1600
1610
1620
1627
1634

1620
1630
1640
1647
1654

1645
1655
1705
1712
1719

1705
1715
1725
1732
1739

1725
1735
1745
1752
1759

1750
1759
1808
1815
1821

1820
1829
1838
1845
1851

1850
1859
1908
1915
1921

1920
1929
1938
1945
1951

1950
1959
2008
2015
2021

Monday to Friday (continued)
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

2050
2059
2108
2115
2121



2

4 Arriva Derby

Derby, St Peter's Street - Alvaston via Normanton - Osmaston
Effective from: 16/09/2023
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

0645
0654
0703
0710
0717

0715
0724
0733
0740
0747

0745
0754
0803
0810
0817

0815
0824
0833
0840
0847

0840
0849
0858
0905
0912

0900
0909
0918
0925
0932

0920
0929
0938
0945
0952

0940
0949
0958
1005
1012

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

00
09
18
25
32

20
29
38
45
52

40
49
58
05
12

until

1640
1649
1658
1705
1712

1700
1709
1718
1725
1732

1720
1729
1738
1745
1752

Saturday (continued)
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

1750
1759
1808
1815
1821

1820
1829
1838
1845
1851

1850
1859
1908
1915
1921

1920
1929
1938
1945
1951

1950
1959
2008
2015
2021

2050
2059
2108
2115
2121

Sunday
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Harvey Road

0945
0954
1003
1009
1013

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

45
54
03
09
13

until

1645
1654
1703
1709
1713

1745
1754
1803
1809
1813

1845
1854
1903
1909
1913
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4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston - Derby, St Peter's Street via Osmaston - Normanton
Effective from: 16/09/2023
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

0608
0613
0617
0624
0632

0631
0637
0642
0649
0657

0651
0657
0702
0710
0720

0711
0717
0722
0730
0742

0731
0737
0744
0753
0805

0751
0757
0804
0813
0825

0811
0817
0824
0833
0845

0831
0837
0844
0853
0905

0856
0902
0907
0915
0925

0916
0922
0927
0935
0945

0936
0942
0947
0955
1005

0956
1002
1007
1015
1025

1016
1022
1027
1035
1045

1036
1042
1047
1055
1105

1056
1102
1107
1115
1125

Monday to Friday (continued)
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

1116
1122
1127
1135
1145

1136
1142
1147
1155
1205

1156
1202
1207
1215
1225

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

16
22
27
35
45

36
42
47
55
05

56
02
07
15
25

until

1456
1502
1507
1515
1525

1516
1522
1527
1535
1545

1536
1542
1547
1555
1605

1558
1606
1612
1620
1630

1618
1626
1632
1640
1650

1638
1646
1652
1700
1710

1658
1706
1712
1720
1730

1721
1727
1732
1740
1750

Monday to Friday (continued)
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

1741
1747
1752
1800
1810

1801
1807
1812
1820
1830

1821
1826
1831
1839
1847

1851
1856
1901
1909
1917

1921
1926
1931
1939
1947

2021
2026
2031
2039
2047
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4 Arriva Derby

Alvaston - Derby, St Peter's Street via Osmaston - Normanton
Effective from: 16/09/2023

Alva
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

0617
0622
0627
0634
0642

0647
0652
0657
0704
0712

0717
0722
0727
0734
0742

0751
0757
0802
0810
0820

0821
0827
0832
0840
0850

0851
0857
0902
0910
0920

0916
0922
0927
0935
0945

0936
0942
0947
0955
1005

0956
1002
1007
1015
1025

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

16
22
27
35
45

36
42
47
55
05

56
02
07
15
25

until

1716
1722
1727
1735
1745

1736
1742
1747
1755
1805

Saturday (continued)
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

1756
1802
1807
1815
1825

1821
1826
1831
1839
1847

1851
1856
1901
1909
1917

1921
1926
1931
1939
1947

2021
2026
2031
2039
2047

Sunday
Alvaston, Harvey Road
Allenton, Osmaston Park Rd
Osmaston Park, Sainsbury's
Normanton, Sikh Temple
Derby, St Peters St, Stop A1

0914
0919
0924
0932
0942

Then at
these
mins
past
the

hour

14
19
24
32
42

until

1614
1619
1624
1632
1642

1714
1719
1724
1732
1742

1814
1819
1824
1832
1842




